Interclub Agility
Hond en Meester
04-05-08

Eindstand A2 -

Overall : Vast
parcours
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Ria De Schoenmacker
Marja Van Eck

Jessie Meertens

Imke Van Bruyssel
Ronny Lambrechts
Anda De Baerdemacker
Sofie De Baets
Jeanette de Poorter
Sofie De Weirdt

Jean Platteau

Luc Verhulst

Martine Standaert
Wendy Strobbe

Dirk Raman

Esther Suy

Joke Bom

Marloes Neerings
Nathalie De Korte

Bas Schelfhout
Patrick van Poorten
Marc Druwé

Ans Vercauteren
Carin de Koning
Jonathan Struyven
Christel Van Raemdonck
Tatache van der Peijl
Ertha Martens

Egida
Evita (from Olionshouse)
Bailey
Maybel
Flash
Ebby
Guapo
Dazzle
Toby
Bono
Briska
Guapo
Raico
Efra
Harko
Dadjer
Shady
Layla
Sam
Buster
Luna
Zora
Mickey
Sita
Pluto
Dirk
Nette
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27,28
40,08
46,48
28,32
28,36
30
32,4
42,81
44,86
48,58
48,89
22,88
26,46
29,46
40,38
40,92
44,14
32,16
58,5
57,55
30,1
30,76
68,88
31,22
98
200
145

1,48
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15

150

1,48
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